
Otley The Whartons Primary School.  Governors, February 2022 
 

Name Designation Role E mail Start of 
term 

End of 
term 

Relevant Business, 
Financial or Personal 
Interests 

David Drake Parent Governor Chair of Governors 
Chair of Resources Committee 
Health & Safety 
Complaints 

david.drake@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.01.19 06.11.27  

Alan Padden Co-opted Vice Chair alan.padden@whartonsprimary.co.uk  06.11.19 06.11.27  

Gareth Dibble Local Authority 
Governor 

Member of Resources Committee gareth.dibble@whartonspriamry.co.uk 01.11.21 01.11.25  None to declare 

Christine 
Paterson 

Co-opted Member of Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

christine.paterson@whartonsprimary.co.u
k 

01.02.21 01.02.25  None to declare 

Claire 
Summerscales 

Co-opted Member of Teaching and Learning 
Committee 

claire.summerscales@whartonsprimary.co.
uk 

29.10.21 29.10.25 None to declare 

Kelly Hendley Co-opted Chair of Pupil Support Committee kelly.hendley@whartonsprimary.co.uk   Parent child/children 
attending The Whartons 
Primary School 

Naomi Bacon Parent Governor Member of Pupil Support Committee 
Safeguarding and Child Protection 
Looked After Children 

naomi.bacon@whartonsprimary.co.uk 30.1.19 30.1.27 Parent of child/children 
attending The Whartons 
Primary School 

Lucy Dowell Co-opted  lucy.dowell@whartonsprimary.co.uk   Teacher at The Whartons 
Primary School 

Brain Queally Parent Governor Member of Pupil Support Committee 
Pupil Premium Governor 

brian.queally@whartonsprimary.co.uk 27.11.20 27.11.24 Parent of child/children 
attending The Whartons 
Primary School 

Julia Dickson Headteacher  julia.dickson@whartonsprimary.co.uk   Head Teacher 

James 
Armstrong 

Co-opted Member of Teaching & Learning 
Committee 

James.armstrong@whartonsprimary.co.uk 01.11.22 01.11.26 None to declare 

Lucy Dowell 
 
 

Staff Governor Member of Pupil Support Committee 
Website Liaison 

Lucy.dowell@whartonsprimary.co.uk 01.11.22 01.11.26 None to declare 
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Phoebe Cowen Parent Governor Member of Resources Committee phoebe.cowen @whartonsprimary.co.uk 01.11.23 01.11.27 None to declare 

 


